
Oconomowoc Winter Farmers Market
Oconomowoc High School
Sundays, 9:30 a.m.-1 p.m. through April 9

Chili Fest - Downtown 
Saturday, Jan. 28, 9 a.m.-5 p.m. 

Spring Gallery Night - Downtown
Friday, May 5, 5-9 p.m. 

Summer Farmers Market - Downtown
Saturdays, May  - October, 7:30 a.m.-12 p.m.

Memorial Day Ceremony - Band Shell
Monday, May 29, 10 a.m. 

Yellow Brick Road Run/Walk - Downtown
Saturday, June 3, 8 a.m.

Legion Band Concerts - Band Shell
Wednesdays, June - August, 7:30 p.m.

Ladies Night Out - Downtown
Thursdays, March 30 & Oct. 12 , 4-9 p.m.

Moonlit Movies & Water Ski Show - 
Fowler Park
Thursdays, June 15, July 13 and Aug. 17, 6 p.m.  

Bands at the Beach - City Beach
Fridays, June 9 & 23, July 7 & 21, Aug. 4 & 18, 7:30 p.m.

4th of July Parade & Fireworks - Downtown
Saturday, July 1, 4-9 p.m. 

Kid’s Fest - Roosevelt Park
Tuesday, Aug. 15, 9 a.m. to 1 p.m. 

Kid’s Day - City Beach
Tuesday, Aug. 15, 1:30-3:30 p.m.

Festival of the Arts - Fowler Park
Friday-Saturday, Aug. 19-20, 10 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Light up the Lake - City Beach
Saturday, Aug. 19, 7:30 to 10 p.m. 

9/11 Tribute Concert - Band Shell
Monday, Sept. 11, 7 p.m. 

For more information, visit 
www.oconomowoc-wi.gov/events 
or call (262) 569-2190
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Fall Festival - Downtown
Saturday, Sept. 9, 9 a.m. to 7 p.m.

Moonlit Movies Adult Night Out - 
Downtown
Saturday, Sept. 9, 7-10:30 p.m.

Halloween Parade, Trick or Treat - 
Downtown
Saturday, Oct. 28, 1-8 p.m. 

Fall Gallery Night - Downtown
Friday, Nov. 3, 5 to 9 p.m.  

German Christmas Market - Downtown
Friday-Sunday, Nov. 24-26 

Christmas Parade - Downtown
Saturday, Dec. 2, 5 p.m.
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